
2024 HHS Track & Field Schedule
As of 12/21/23

Day Date Meet Location Who

Sat 10-Feb Hoya Intrasquad Meet Harrison HS ALL

Sat 17-Feb Marietta Distance Carnival Marietta HS Distance Group

Feb 19 - 23 Winter Break

Wed 28-Feb Marietta HS Quad Meet Marietta HS Var & JV

Sat 2-Mar Longhorn Stampede Lambert HS Var

Wed 6-Mar Allatoona Wed Meet Allatoona HS Var & JV

Sat 9-Mar Harrison JV Inv Harrison HS 9th & 10th JV

Wed 13-Mar Allatoona Wed Meet Allatoona HS Var & JV

Fri 15-Mar Parkview Big Orange Relays Parkview HS Var Relays

Sat 16-Mar Prom

Wed 20-Mar
Lassiter Wed Meet

Lassiter HS Var & JV

Sat/Mon Mar 23 & 25 Cobb County Inv McEachern HS Var

Fri 29-Mar Woodstock Distance Carnival Woodstock HS Distance Group

Sat 30-Mar GA SB Showdown Marietta HS Select Var

April 1 - 5 Spring Break

Tues/Wed Apr 9 & 10 Cobb JV County Inv Lassiter HS 9th & 10th JV

Sat 13-Apr McEachern Inv McEachern HS Var

Wed/Fri Apr 17 & 19 Region 3AAAAAAA Championships Marietta HS Var

Sat 4-May AAAAAAA Sectional Meet McEachern HS Qualifiers

Thur/Fri/Sat May 9-11 AAAAAAA State Finals Carrollton HS Qualifiers


